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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX
Oswego 2440 2265 2365 2540 96.10
Geneva 2510 1940 2200 2395 90.45
Batavia 2510 2025 21.10 2335 89.80
Neuqua Valley 2370 1775 2210 2190 85.45

Riverside-Brookfield 2335 1460 1930 2150 78.75
Geneseo 1530 10.10 670 1740 49,50
Elk Grove 1190 7.85 1560 1380 49.15

Glenbard East 1140 6.00 12.00 1260 42.00
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Geneva
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Elk Grove
Geneseo
Neuqua Valley
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Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Beyza Cosentino  8.60 18  Geneva
Wynne Tien 8.50 19T Oswego
Anna Steele 8.30 19T Oswego
Maddie Wheatley = 8.30 19T Riverside-Brookfield
Paige Flanigan 8.30 22 NeuguaValley
Gabby Baier 8.30 23T Batavia
Alexis Weber 8.20 23T Riverside-Brookfield
Kylie Ziegler 8.20 25T Geneseo
Vivian Grusecki 8.15 25T Geneva
Emily Kroll 8.10 27T Neugqua Valley
Bella Moran 8.00 27T Riverside-Brookfield
Ava Mehran 8.00 29  Riverside-Brookfield
Gabby Schulte 8.00 30T Glenbard East
Camille Fouche 7.90 30T Riverside-Brookfield
Keely Roberts 7.90 32 Glenbard East
Faith Zeisloft 7.90 33 ElkGrove
Sydney Ross 7.90

Donaji Martinez
Leah Kleinmaier
Frani Valenti
Tali Schultz
Shriya Patel
Addie Herman
Natalia Maruska
Cora Gorman
Julia Nueber
Ayonna Niyogi
Simone Arazy
Francesca Salvino
Ella Fahey
Heaven Perry
Keira Nelson
Valeria Abarca

7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
6.40
6.10
6.10
5.30
4.00
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Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Wynne Tien
Gabby Schulte
Leah Kleinmaier
Maddie Wheatley
Alexis Weber
Keely Roberts
Sydney Ross
Gianna Muratore
Paige Flanigan
Gabby Baier

Ava Mehran
Julia Nueber
Kylie Ziegler
Faith Zeisloft
Hailey Nass
Beyza Cosentino
Shriya Patel

Tali Schultz

Anna Steele

8.35
8.30
7.75
6.80
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6.60
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Glenbard East
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Simone Arazy
Bella Moran
Natalia Maruska
Kayla Janusz
Vivian Grusecki
Camille Fouche
Addie Herman
Emma Drockelman
Ayonna Niyogi
Natalie Murray
Sam Sipes

Nelly Benitez
Emily Cisneros
Katya Panchyshyn
Ivana Popova

Ella Fahey

Kira Hoffman
Keira Nelson

4.80
4.60
4.60
4.50
3.90
3.85
3.70
3.50
3.30
2.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Kylie Ziegler
Gianna Muratore
Wynne Tien
Frani Valenti
Emily Kroll

Paige Flanigan
Alexis Weber
Sydney Ross
Faith Zeisloft
Gabby Schulte
Beyza Cosentino
Leah Kleinmaier
Maddie Wheatley
Ava Mehran
Vivian Grusecki
Natalia Maruska
Keely Roberts
Julia Nueber
Shriya Patel

8.20
8.20
8.00
7.80
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
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Batavia

Elk Grove

Batavia

Geneva
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Batavia

Elk Grove
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Batavia

Elk Grove

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Anna Steele
Camille Fouche
Addie Herman
Donaji Martinez
Simone Arazy
Tali Schultz
lvana Popova
Sophie Vaja
Nelly Benitez
Shaylynn Cain
Emily Cisneros
Ayonna Niyogi
Francesca Salvino
Keira Nelson
Claire Smith
Giselle Romero
Kira Hoffman
Ella Fahey

6.30
6.30
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.10
4.80
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.30
4.10
4.00
4.00
3.70
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Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Emily Kroll
Gianna Muratore
Gabby Schulte
Frani Valenti

Ava Mehran
Wynne Tien
Paige Flanigan
Maddie Wheatley
Beyza Cosentino
Kylie Ziegler
Vivian Grusecki
Bella Punzio
Hailey Nass
Faith Zeisloft
Sydney Ross
Julia Nueber
Bella Moran
Keely Roberts

8.70
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.00
7.00
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Geneva

Geneva
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Batavia

Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Geneseo

Glenbard East
Geneseo

Glenbard East
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Glenbard East

Elk Grove

Donaji Martinez
Alexis Weber
Natalia Maruska
Tali Schultz
Shriya Patel
Anna Steele
Ayonna Niyogi
Simone Arazy
Camille Fouche
Cora Gorman
Keira Nelson
Anna Calabria
Kira Hoffman
Natalie Murray
Emily Cisneros
Valeria Abarca
Ella Fahey
Giselle Romero

7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.00
4.60
4.40
4.40
4.40
3.90
3.60
3.60
3.00



Oswego Freshmen Invite — Sat Dec 03, 2022
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Batavia Wynne Tien
Oswego Gabby Schulte
Neuquavalley ~ Kylie Ziegler
Geneva Paige Flanigan
Batavia Maddie Wheatley
Geneva Beyza Cosentino
Geneva Alexis Weber
Oswego Sydney Ross
Geneva Ava Mehran

NeuguaVvalley —Faith Zeisloft
Geneseo Keely Roberts
Geneva Julia Nueber

32.85
31.70
30.45
30.30
29.85
29.40
29.30
29.20
29.15
28.70
28.20
2735
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20
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22

23

Riverside-Brookfield
Batavia

Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Elk Grove
Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Vivian Grusecki
Anna Steele
Shriya Patel
Natalia Maruska
Tali Schultz
Camille Fouche
Simone Arazy
Ayonna Niyogi
Keira Nelson
Ella Fahey

Kira Hoffman

26.55
26.40
26.30
25.80
24.90
2435
24.20
21.60
16.20
15.40
10.40



